678B.4 VFD & Soft-Starter VFD P-
NVF2G-S series is mainly used for variable frequency speed regulation, soft
starting, improving operating accuracy, improving power factor, overcurrent,
overvoltage, overload protection and other functions of AC asynchronous
motors. At the same time, it also has the function of energy conservation
and reducing equipment noise.
There are two main types of applicable loads:
      Constant torque type and universal type.

3. Main features
4. Environmental conditions
5. Type designation
NVF2G-S 280 T S L4
Series Name 1.5~400KW Type:
T: heavy load type
P: light load type
Phases:
S: three phase
DC choke:
L: standard external
Blank: no external
Voltage level:
4: 380V~440V
679 B.4 VFD & Soft-Starter VFDP-
6. Selection table and ordering code
NVF2G-S-1.5/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-2.2/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-3.7 /T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-5.5/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-7.5/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-11/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-15/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-18 . 5/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-22/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-30/PS4
NVF2G-S-30/TS4
NVF2G-S-37/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-45/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-55/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-75/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-90/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-110/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-132/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-160/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-185/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-200/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-220/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-245/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-280/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-315/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-355/T(P)S4
NVF2G-S-400/T(P)S4
380V(-15%
)~
440V(+
15%